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Month
	

Zip Code
	

Address
	

Date
	

Time
	

Location
	
Principal Names
	
Phone Number
	

Email

	November
	37920
	705 Tipton Ave.
	11/05/2019
	6pm-7pm
	Dogwood
	Lana Shelton-Lowe
	579-5677
	lana.sheltonlowe@knoxschools.org

	November
	37934
	11237 Kingston Pike
	11/12/2019
	6pm-7pm
	Farragut HS
	John Bartlett 
	671-7120
	john.bartlett@knoxschools.org

	November
	37921
	1317 Louisiana Avenue
	11/19/2019
	6pm-7pm
	Lonsdale 
	Katie Wheeler
	594-1330
	Katie.wheeler@knoxschool.org

	November
	37917
	2509 N. Broadway
	11/26/2019
	6pm-7pm
	Fulton HS
	Dr. Seth Smith
	594-1240
	seth.smith@knoxschools.org

	January
	37916
	501 S. 21st Street
	1/7/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Ft. Sanders
	Shelli Eberle
	594-5035
	shelli.eberle@knoxschools.org

	January
	37902
	401  Henley Street
	1/14/2020
	6pm-7pm
	L&M Stem
	James Allen
	329-8440
	james.allen@knoxschools.org

	January
	37914
	2800 MLK Jr. Avenue
	1/21/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Austin-East
	Nathan Langlois
	594-3792
	nathan.langlois@knoxschools.org

	January
	37938
	4321 E. Emory Road
	1/28/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Halls High
	Spencer Long
	922-7757
	spencer.long@knoxschools.org

	February
	37915
	1807 Martin Luther King Jr. Ave.
	2/4/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Vine Middle
	Desiree Jones
	865-594-4461
	desiree.jones@knoxschools.org

	February
	37919
	3300 Sutherland Avenue
	2/11/2020
	6pm-7pm
	West HS
	Ashley Jessie
	594-4477
	ashlely.jessie@knoxschools.org

	February
	37923
	707 North Cedar Bluff Road
	2/18/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Cedar Bluff MS
	Terry Nieporte
	539-7891
	terry.nieporte@knoxschools.org

	February
	37924
	201 N. Carter School Road-Strawberry Plains, TN
	2/25/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Carter HS
	Angie Messer
	933-3434
	angie.messer@knoxschools.org

	March
	37932/37922
	11345 Hardin Valley Road-32
	3/03/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Hardin Valley HS
	Rob Speas
	690-9690
	rob.speas@knoxschools.org

	March
	37918
	5321 Jacksboro Pike
	3/10/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Central HS
	Andrew Brown
	689-1400
	andrew.brown@knoxschools.org

	March
	37909
	1000 Francis Road 37909
	11/19/2019
	6pm-7pm
	Bearden MS
	Michale Toth
	539-7839
	michael.toth@knoxschools.org

	March
	37924/37806
	9315 Rutledge Pike, Mascot, T
	3/24/2020
	6pm-7pm
	East Knox Elem.
	Kristi Woods
	933-3493
	kristi.woods@knoxschools.org

	April
	37912
	1909 Merchant Drive
	4/07/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Norwood Elem.
	Robyn Ellis
	689-1460
	robyn.ellis@knoxschools.org

	April
	37721
	7625 Tazwell Pike-Corryton
	4/14/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Gibbs Middle 
	Yes
	689-1712
	cindy.white@knoxschools.org

	April
	37849
	2136 W. Emory Road, Powell
	4/21/2020
	6pm-7pm
	Powell High School
	Yes
	938-2171
	chad.smith1@knoxschools.org





* Sector Committee Members will set appointments and meet with Principals, Administrators and PTA Presidents (if possible) prior to meetings to discuss hosting the Zip Town Halls.  We should present this effort to the principals that their schools that their schools have specifically have been selected to host a Zip Code Town Hall Meeting and discuss the opioid crisis and its’s effect on children and families in our community as it relates to suicides attempts by children, teens and adults.  We will introduce best practices that are already in place, i.e. Norcan and ways their Community and Families can actively get involve and participate by offering solutions and resources that are accessible and available immediately while gathering information that will help the community as a whole to offer solutions to this rising epidemic.
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